Section 17   Hand Tools & Cleaning Products
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26000150 Bahco 87 Black Adjustable Wrench 30
28600280 Stanley STA087366 Chrome Adj Wrench 6 (150mm)
28600290 Stanley STA087368 Chrome Adj Wrench 8 (200mm)
28600300 Stanley STA087470 Chrome Adj Wrench 10 (250mm)
28600310 Stanley STA087472 Chrome Adj Wrench 12 (300mm)
28901660 Teng 4002 Adjustable Wrench 6
28901670 Teng 4003 Adjustable Wrench 8
28901680 Teng 4004 Adjustable Wrench 10
28901690 Teng 4005 Adjustable Wrench 12
28901700 Teng 4006 Adjustable Wrench 15
28901710 Teng 4007 Adjustable Wrench 18
28901720 Teng 4008 Adjustable Wrench 24
Stilson Wrenches
VJT Code Description Size (")
26701030 Faithfull STIL8 Stillson Wrench 8
26701040 Faithfull STIL10 Stillson Wrench 10
26701050 Faithfull STIL12 Stillson Wrench 12
26701060 Faithfull STIL14 Stillson Wrench 14
26701070 Faithfull STIL18 Stillson Wrench 18
26701080 Faithfull STIL24 Stillson Wrench 24
26701090 Faithfull STIL36 Stillson Wrench 36
28100380 Record REC30010 Stillson Wrench 10
28100390 Record REC30012 Stillson Wrench 12
28100400 Record REC30014 Stillson Wrench 14
28100420 Record REC30024 Stillson Wrench 24